

Manuale d'uso - Efficienza Energetica / User Manual - Energy Efficiency / Manuel de l'utilisateur - L'efficacité énergétique / Handbuch - Energieeffizienz / Handboek - Energie-efficiëntie
Manual - Efficiency Energetica / Manual - Energieeffektivitet / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuaalinen - Energy Efficiency / Manual - Energieeffektivitet
Руководство - Энергоэффективность / Käsiarat - Energiatõhususe / Rokasgrāmata - Energoefektivitātes

PF		IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV
FABER		Information sulla seconda direttiva 65/2014	Product fiche 65/2014	Informations sur le produit selon 65/2014	Informationen über das Produkt gemäß 65/2014	Informatie over het product volgens 65/2014	Información sobre el producto conforme a 65/2014	Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a norma 65/2014	Uppgifter enligt 65/2014	Opplysninger på norsk (EU) 65/2014	Tiedot tuoteasetusta koskevista määräyksistä (EU) 65/2014	Opiszenie i dane techniczne (UE) 65/2014	Информация в карточке изделия в соответствии с 65/2014	Toote eelinfo vastavalt 65/2014	Informācija materiāla saskaņā ar 65/2014
S	M	Nome del fornitore	Supplier's name	Nom du fournisseur	Name des Zulieferers	Naam van de leverancier	Nombre del proveedor	Nome do fornecedor	Leverantörens namn	Navnitt i leverandøren	Tuotteen toimittajan nimi	Leverandörens namn	Имя поставщика	Taotje nimi	Pasūtāja nosaukums
P2315		Identificativo del modello	Model identification	Identification du modèle	Ident-Datei des Modells	Identificatienummer van het model	Identificación del modelo	Identificação do modelo	Modellbeteckning	Modellbetegelse	Tuotteen tunnistus	Modellbeteckning	Идентификация модели	Modeli identifitseerimine	Modela identifikācija
AEchood	EEC	Consumo energetico annuale	Annual Efficiency Consumption	Consommation d'énergie annuelle	Jährlicher Energieverbrauch	Jaarlijks energieverbruik	Consumo anual de energía	Consumo anual de energia	Aldrig energiförbrukning	Aldrig energiförbrukning	Vuotuinen energiatuotto	Aldrig energiförbrukning	Годовое потребление электроэнергии	Astutise energiatõrje	Gada enerģijas patēriņš
FDEhood	EEC	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energy Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzklasse	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia energética	Classe de eficiencia energética	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Energiatehokkuusluokka	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Класс энергоэффективности	Energiahooldusaste	Klases enerģijas efektivitāte
FDEC	B	Efficienza	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	Efficiencia	Strömungseffizienz	Hydrodynamische efficiëntie	Efficiencia fluidodinámica	Efficiencia fluidodinámica	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhde	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Гидродинамическая эффективность	Hydrodinaamika efektiivsus	Sūkuma dinamiskā efektivitāte
LEhood	B	Classe di efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité fluidodynamique	Strömungseffizienzklasse	Hydrodynamische efficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Classe de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhde	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Класс гидродинамической эффективности	Hydrodinaamika efektiivsus	Sūkuma dinamiskā efektivitāte
LEC	A	Classe di efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency	Efficiencia luminosa	Lichtsaubeite	Verlichtingsefficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia luminosa	Classe de eficiencia luminosa	Belysningsseffektivitet	Belysningsseffektivitet	Vakutusseffektivsus	Belysningsseffektivitet	Световая эффективность	Valgustusefektiivsus	Argosmuguma efektivitāte
GFEhood	A	Classe di efficienza di filtrazione anti-grasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de filtration anti-graisse	Effizienz der Fettfilter	Verfijteringsfficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Класс эффективности фильтрации жира	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Klases enerģijas efektivitāte
GPEC	G	Classe di efficienza di filtrazione anti-grasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de filtration anti-graisse	Effizienzklasse der Fettschneidung	Verfijteringsfficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Класс эффективности фильтрации жира	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Klases enerģijas efektivitāte
Qmin		Flusso d'aria a velocità minima	Air flow at minimum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse minimum	Luftstrom bei geringster Geschwindigkeit	Luftstroom op minimale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima	Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima	Luftström vid minsta hastighet	Luftström vid minsta hastighet	Ilmavirtaus pienimmällä nopeudella	Luftström vid minsta hastighet	Минимальная скорость воздушного потока	Minimaalne kiirgus	Taiku lūdas ātrums
Qmax		Flusso d'aria a velocità massima	Air flow at maximum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum	Luftstrom bei höchster Geschwindigkeit	Luftstroom op maximale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Luftström vid högsta hastighet	Luftström vid högsta hastighet	Ilmavirtaus suurimmalla nopeudella	Luftström vid högsta hastighet	Максимальная скорость воздушного потока	Maximaalne kiirgus	Taiku lūdas ātrums
Qboost		Flusso d'aria a velocità superiore a quella nominale	Air flow at boost speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse supérieure	Luftstrom bei überhöhter Geschwindigkeit	Luftstroom op hogere snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad superior a la nominal	Flujo de aire a velocidad superior a la nominal	Luftström vid överskottshastighet	Luftström vid överskottshastighet	Ilmavirtaus ylivoimaisella nopeudella	Luftström vid överskottshastighet	Минимальная скорость воздушного потока	Minimaalne kiirgus	Taiku lūdas ātrums
SPFmin		Algebraic acoustic sound power at a velocity minimum	Average sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraische Schallleistung bei minimaler Geschwindigkeit	Algebraische geluidsvermogen bij minimale snelheid	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Алгебраическая звуковая мощность при минимальной скорости	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Taiku lūdas ātrums
SPFmax		Algebraic acoustic sound power at a velocity maximum	Average sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraische Schallleistung bei maximaler Geschwindigkeit	Algebraische geluidsvermogen bij maximale snelheid	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Алгебраическая звуковая мощность при максимальной скорости	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Taiku lūdas ātrums
SPFboost		Algebraic acoustic sound power at a velocity intensive	Average sound power at boost speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at boost speed	Algebraische Schallleistung bei intensiver Geschwindigkeit	Algebraische geluidsvermogen bij hogere snelheid	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Алгебраическая звуковая мощность при интенсивной скорости	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Taiku lūdas ātrums
P0		Consumption of power in standby mode	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consumption of power in standby mode	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-by	Consumo de energía en modo de espera	Consumo de energia en modo de espera	Effektforbruk i standby	Effektforbruk i standby	Energiamutus laisviseis olekus	Effektforbruk i standby	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания	Taiku lūdas ātrums	Taiku lūdas ātrums
Ps		Consumption of power in standby mode	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consumption of power in standby mode	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-by	Consumo de energía en modo de espera	Consumo de energia en modo de espera	Effektforbruk i standby	Effektforbruk i standby	Energiamutus laisviseis olekus	Effektforbruk i standby	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания	Taiku lūdas ātrums	Taiku lūdas ātrums
PI		Informazioni aggiuntive secondo 66/2014	Additional information according to 66/2014	Informations supplémentaires selon 66/2014	Zusätzliche Informationen gemäß 66/2014	Extra informatie volgens 66/2014	Información adicional conforme a 66/2014	Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Tilleggsopplysninger enligt 66/2014	Ekstra	Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Ytterligere opplysninger i henhold til 66/2014	Дополнительная информация в соответствии с 66/2014	Lisavee vastavalt 66/2014	Papildus informācija saskaņā ar 66/2014
F		Coefficiente di incremento al tempo	Time increase factor	Coefficient d'augmentation dans le temps	Koeffizient des Zeitlernormals	Tijdsberekemingscoëfficiënt	Coefficiente de incremento del tiempo	Coefficiente de incremento del tempo	Tidsberekning	Tidsberekning	Aja korrektsioon	Tidsberekning	Коэффициент повышения времени	Aja suuredistsuur	Laika pildatātais faktors
EEhood		Indice di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Index	Indice d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzindex	Energieefficiëntieindex	Indice de eficiencia energética	Indice de eficiencia energética	Energieefficiëntieindex	Energieefficiëntieindex	Energiatehokkussuundeks	Energieefficiëntieindex	Индекс энергетической эффективности	Energiahooldusaste	Enerģijas efektivitātes indeks
Qbp		Portata d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured Air flow rate at best efficiency point	Débit d'air mesuré à son point d'efficacité maximale	Luftdurchsatz am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemeen luchtdruk op het best-efficiëntiepunt	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Upptaget luftmängd vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Upptaget luftmängd vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mittu ilmavirtaus parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mittu ilmavirtaus optimaalisen tehokkuuden pisteessä	Расход воздуха, измеренный в точке максимальной эффективности	Mõõdetud õhuvoolu parima hütuuse punkti juures	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Wbp		Pressione d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	Pression de l'air mesurée à son point d'efficacité maximale	Luftdruck am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemeen luchtdruk op het best-efficiëntiepunt	Presión de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Presión de aire medido en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Upptaget lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Upptaget lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mittu ilmavirtaus parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mittu ilmavirtaus optimaalisen tehokkuuden pisteessä	Давление воздуха, измеренное в точке максимальной эффективности	Mõõdetud õhuvoolu parima hütuuse punkti juures	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Qmax		Flusso d'aria massimo	Air flow maximum	Flux d'air maximum	max. Luftstrom	Maximale luchtdruk	Flujo de aire máximo	Flujo de aire máximo	Maximalt luftflöde	Högsta luftgenomsnittströmming	Suuri ilmavirta	Maksimaalne kiirgus	Максимальный воздушный поток	Maksimaalne õhuvool	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Wbp		Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured electric power at best efficiency point	Alimentation électrique mesurée au point d'efficacité maximale	Gemeinsame elektrische Leistungsmessung im Besteffizienzzustand	Gemeen elektrisch vermogen op het best-efficiëntiepunt	Potencia eléctrica medida en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Potencia eléctrica medida en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Upptaget elektrisk effekt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Upptaget elektrisk effekt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mittu sähköön ottohuu parhaimmalla hyötysuhteella	Mittu sähköön ottohuu optimaalisella tehokkuudella	Полная электрическая мощность, измеренная в точке максимальной эффективности	Mõõdetud elektri võimsus parima hütuuse punkti juures	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
WL		Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Normaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Maksimaalne valgustussüsteemi võimsus	Högsta ljusgenomsnittströmming	Suuri valaistusvoima	Valgustussüsteemi nimivõimsus	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustussüsteemi nimivõimsus	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Emiddle		Illuminazione media del sistema di illuminazione sul piano cottura	Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	Eclairage moyen du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemeenlichtverlichting van het kookoppervlak	Illuminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocción	Illuminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocción	Gemiddeld verlichtingsniveau op het kookoppervlak	Gemiddeld verlichtingsniveau op het kookoppervlak	Mittu valgustustaseme keskmine valgustustaseme	Mittu valgustustaseme keskmine valgustustaseme	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на поверхности плиты	Valgustustaseme keskmine valgustustaseme	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Lwa		Sound power level at the highest setting	Sound power level at the highest setting	Niveau de puissance acoustique au réglage maximum	Schallleistung bei max. Einstellung	Geluidsvermogensniveau in de hoogste stand	Nivel de potencia acústica en el punto de máxima potencia	Nivel de potencia acústica en el punto de máxima potencia	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Suuri helgustuse tase	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Уровень звуковой мощности на максимальной настройке	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
PF		IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV
FABER		Information sulla seconda direttiva 65/2014	Product fiche 65/2014	Informations sur le produit selon 65/2014	Informationen über das Produkt gemäß 65/2014	Informatie over het product volgens 65/2014	Información sobre el producto conforme a 65/2014	Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a norma 65/2014	Uppgifter enligt 65/2014	Opplysninger på norsk (EU) 65/2014	Tiedot tuoteasetusta koskevista määräyksistä (EU) 65/2014	Opiszenie i dane techniczne (UE) 65/2014	Информация в карточке изделия в соответствии с 65/2014	Toote eelinfo vastavalt 65/2014	Informācija materiāla saskaņā ar 65/2014
S	M	Nome del fornitore	Supplier's name	Nom du fournisseur	Name des Zulieferers	Naam van de leverancier	Nombre del proveedor	Nome do fornecedor	Leverantörens namn	Navnitt i leverandøren	Tuotteen toimittajan nimi	Leverandörens namn	Имя поставщика	Taotje nimi	Pasūtāja nosaukums
P2315		Identificativo del modello	Model identification	Identification du modèle	Ident-Datei des Modells	Identificatienummer van het model	Identificación del modelo	Identificação do modelo	Modellbeteckning	Modellbetegelse	Tuotteen tunnistus	Modellbeteckning	Идентификация модели	Modeli identifitseerimine	Modela identifikācija
AEchood	EEC	Consumo energetico annuale	Annual Efficiency Consumption	Consommation d'énergie annuelle	Jährlicher Energieverbrauch	Jaarlijks energieverbruik	Consumo anual de energía	Consumo anual de energia	Aldrig energiförbrukning	Aldrig energiförbrukning	Vuotuinen energiatuotto	Aldrig energiförbrukning	Годовое потребление электроэнергии	Astutise energiatõrje	Gada enerģijas patēriņš
FDEhood	EEC	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energy Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzklasse	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia energética	Classe de eficiencia energética	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Energiatehokkuusluokka	Energieefficiëntieklasse	Класс энергоэффективности	Energiahooldusaste	Klases enerģijas efektivitāte
FDEC	B	Efficienza	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	Efficiencia	Strömungseffizienz	Hydrodynamische efficiëntie	Efficiencia fluidodinámica	Efficiencia fluidodinámica	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhde	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Гидродинамическая эффективность	Hydrodinaamika efektiivsus	Sūkuma dinamiskā efektivitāte
LEhood	B	Classe di efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité fluidodynamique	Strömungseffizienzklasse	Hydrodynamische efficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Classe de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhde	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Класс гидродинамической эффективности	Hydrodinaamika efektiivsus	Sūkuma dinamiskā efektivitāte
LEC	A	Classe di efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency	Efficiencia luminosa	Lichtsaubeite	Verlichtingsefficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia luminosa	Classe de eficiencia luminosa	Belysningsseffektivitet	Belysningsseffektivitet	Vakutusseffektivsus	Belysningsseffektivitet	Световая эффективность	Valgustusefektiivsus	Argosmuguma efektivitāte
GFEhood	A	Classe di efficienza di filtrazione anti-grasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de filtration anti-graisse	Effizienz der Fettfilter	Verfijteringsfficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Класс эффективности фильтрации жира	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Klases enerģijas efektivitāte
GPEC	G	Classe di efficienza di filtrazione anti-grasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de filtration anti-graisse	Effizienzklasse der Fettschneidung	Verfijteringsfficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Feettfilteringsseffektivitet	Класс эффективности фильтрации жира	Rasvafiltratsuseffektivsus	Klases enerģijas efektivitāte
Qmin		Flusso d'aria a velocità minima	Air flow at minimum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse minimum	Luftstrom bei geringster Geschwindigkeit	Luftstroom op minimale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima	Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima	Luftström vid minsta hastighet	Luftström vid minsta hastighet	Ilmavirtaus pienimmällä nopeudella	Luftström vid minsta hastighet	Минимальная скорость воздушного потока	Minimaalne kiirgus	Taiku lūdas ātrums
Qmax		Flusso d'aria a velocità massima	Air flow at maximum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum	Luftstrom bei höchster Geschwindigkeit	Luftstroom op maximale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Luftström vid högsta hastighet	Luftström vid högsta hastighet	Ilmavirtaus suurimmalla nopeudella	Luftström vid högsta hastighet	Максимальная скорость воздушного потока	Maximaalne kiirgus	Taiku lūdas ātrums
Qboost		Flusso d'aria a velocità superiore a quella nominale	Air flow at boost speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse supérieure	Luftstrom bei überhöhter Geschwindigkeit	Luftstroom op hogere snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad superior a la nominal	Flujo de aire a velocidad superior a la nominal	Luftström vid överskottshastighet	Luftström vid överskottshastighet	Ilmavirtaus ylivoimaisella nopeudella	Luftström vid överskottshastighet	Минимальная скорость воздушного потока	Minimaalne kiirgus	Taiku lūdas ātrums
SPFmin		Algebraic acoustic sound power at a velocity minimum	Average sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraische Schallleistung bei minimaler Geschwindigkeit	Algebraische geluidsvermogen bij minimale snelheid	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Алгебраическая звуковая мощность при минимальной скорости	Algebraic acoustic sound power at minimum speed	Taiku lūdas ātrums
SPFmax		Algebraic acoustic sound power at a velocity maximum	Average sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraische Schallleistung bei maximaler Geschwindigkeit	Algebraische geluidsvermogen bij maximale snelheid	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Алгебраическая звуковая мощность при максимальной скорости	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Taiku lūdas ātrums
SPFboost		Algebraic acoustic sound power at a velocity intensive	Average sound power at boost speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at boost speed	Algebraische Schallleistung bei intensiver Geschwindigkeit	Algebraische geluidsvermogen bij hogere snelheid	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Алгебраическая звуковая мощность при интенсивной скорости	Algebraic acoustic sound power at maximum speed	Taiku lūdas ātrums
P0		Consumption of power in standby mode	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consumption of power in standby mode	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-by	Consumo de energía en modo de espera	Consumo de energia en modo de espera	Effektforbruk i standby	Effektforbruk i standby	Energiamutus laisviseis olekus	Effektforbruk i standby	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания	Taiku lūdas ātrums	Taiku lūdas ātrums
Ps		Consumption of power in standby mode	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consumption of power in standby mode	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-by	Consumo de energía en modo de espera	Consumo de energia en modo de espera	Effektforbruk i standby	Effektforbruk i standby	Energiamutus laisviseis olekus	Effektforbruk i standby	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания	Taiku lūdas ātrums	Taiku lūdas ātrums
PI		Informazioni aggiuntive secondo 66/2014	Additional information according to 66/2014	Informations supplémentaires selon 66/2014	Zusätzliche Informationen gemäß 66/2014	Extra informatie volgens 66/2014	Información adicional conforme a 66/2014	Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Tilleggsopplysninger enligt 66/2014	Ekstra	Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Ytterligere opplysninger i henhold til 66/2014	Дополнительная информация в соответствии с 66/2014	Lisavee vastavalt 66/2014	Papildus informācija saskaņā ar 66/2014
F		Coefficiente di incremento al tempo	Time increase factor	Coefficient d'augmentation dans le temps	Koeffizient des Zeitlernormals	Tijdsberekemingscoëfficiënt	Coefficiente de incremento del tiempo	Coefficiente de incremento del tempo	Tidsberekning	Tidsberekning	Aja korrektsioon	Tidsberekning	Коэффициент повышения времени	Aja suuredistsuur	Laika pildatātais faktors
EEhood		Indice di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Index	Indice d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzindex	Energieefficiëntieindex	Indice de eficiencia energética	Indice de eficiencia energética	Energieefficiëntieindex	Energieefficiëntieindex	Energiatehokkussuundeks	Energieefficiëntieindex	Индекс энергетической эффективности	Energiahooldusaste	Enerģijas efektivitātes indeks
Qbp		Portata d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured Air flow rate at best efficiency point	Débit d'air mesuré à son point d'efficacité maximale	Luftdurchsatz am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemeen luchtdruk op het best-efficiëntiepunt	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Upptaget luftmängd vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Upptaget luftmängd vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mittu ilmavirtaus parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mittu ilmavirtaus optimaalisen tehokkuuden pisteessä	Расход воздуха, измеренный в точке максимальной эффективности	Mõõdetud õhuvoolu parima hütuuse punkti juures	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Wbp		Pressione d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	Pression de l'air mesurée à son point d'efficacité maximale	Luftdruck am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemeen luchtdruk op het best-efficiëntiepunt	Presión de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Presión de aire medido en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Upptaget lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Upptaget lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mittu ilmavirtaus parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mittu ilmavirtaus optimaalisen tehokkuuden pisteessä	Давление воздуха, измеренное в точке максимальной эффективности	Mõõdetud õhuvoolu parima hütuuse punkti juures	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Qmax		Flusso d'aria massimo	Air flow maximum	Flux d'air maximum	max. Luftstrom	Maximale luchtdruk	Flujo de aire máximo	Flujo de aire máximo	Maximalt luftflöde	Högsta luftgenomsnittströmming	Suuri ilmavirta	Maksimaalne kiirgus	Максимальный воздушный поток	Maksimaalne õhuvool	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Wbp		Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured electric power at best efficiency point	Alimentation électrique mesurée au point d'efficacité maximale	Gemeinsame elektrische Leistungsmessung im Besteffizienzzustand	Gemeen elektrisch vermogen op het best-efficiëntiepunt	Potencia eléctrica medida en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Potencia eléctrica medida en el punto de mayor eficiencia	Upptaget elektrisk effekt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Upptaget elektrisk effekt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mittu sähköön ottohuu parhaimmalla hyötysuhteella	Mittu sähköön ottohuu optimaalisella tehokkuudella	Полная электрическая мощность, измеренная в точке максимальной эффективности	Mõõdetud elektri võimsus parima hütuuse punkti juures	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
WL		Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Normaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Maksimaalne valgustussüsteemi võimsus	Högsta ljusgenomsnittströmming	Suuri valaistusvoima	Valgustussüsteemi nimivõimsus	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustussüsteemi nimivõimsus	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Emiddle		Illuminazione media del sistema di illuminazione sul piano cottura	Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	Eclairage moyen du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemeenlichtverlichting van het kookoppervlak	Illuminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocción	Illuminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocción	Gemiddeld verlichtingsniveau op het kookoppervlak	Gemiddeld verlichtingsniveau op het kookoppervlak	Mittu valgustustaseme keskmine valgustustaseme	Mittu valgustustaseme keskmine valgustustaseme	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на поверхности плиты	Valgustustaseme keskmine valgustustaseme	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
Lwa		Sound power level at the highest setting	Sound power level at the highest setting	Niveau de puissance acoustique au réglage maximum	Schallleistung bei max. Einstellung	Geluidsvermogensniveau in de hoogste stand	Nivel de potencia acústica en el punto de máxima potencia	Nivel de potencia acústica en el punto de máxima potencia	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Suuri helgustuse tase	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Уровень звуковой мощности на максимальной настройке	Upptaget ljudtryck vid högst inställning	Indeks enerģijas efektivitātes
PF		IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV
FABER		Information sulla seconda direttiva 65/2014	Product fiche 65/2014	Informations sur le produit selon 65/2014	Informationen über das Produkt gemäß 65/2014	Informatie over het product volgens 65/2014	Información sobre el producto conforme a 65/2014	Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a norma 65/2014	Uppgifter enligt 65/2014	Opplysninger på norsk (EU) 65/2014	Tiedot tuoteasetusta koskevista määräyksistä (EU) 65/2014	Opiszenie i dane techniczne (UE) 65/2014	Информация в карточке изделия в соответствии с 65/2014	Toote eelinfo vastavalt 65/2014	Informācija materiāla saskaņā ar 65/2014
S	M	Nome del fornitore	Supplier's name	Nom du fournisseur	Name des Zulieferers	Naam van de leverancier	Nombre del proveedor	Nome do fornecedor	Leverantörens namn	Navnitt i leverandøren	Tuotteen				

Посібник користувача - Енергоефективність / Vadovas - Energijos vartojimo efektyvumo / Manual għall-Utenti - Effiċjenza fl-Energija / Kézi - Energiahatékonyaság / Příručka - Energetická účinnost
 Příručka - Energetická účinnost' / Manual - Efficacità Energetica / Ręczny - Efektywność energetyczna / Priručnik - Energetska efikasnost / Navodilo - Energetska učinkovitost

[illegible]